EMC Chip Ferrite Bead – TLED Series
Operating Temp. : -55 ~+125
FEATURES
EMI
APPLICATIONS
PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION
SHAPE AND DIMENSIONS
Internal silver printed layers and magnetic

案
的
最
佳
选
择
SPECIFICATIONS
TLED1005 TYPE
Part Number
Impedance
Z Test Frequency Max. DC Resistance
Max. Rated Current
Thickness
Units  � MHz m� mA mm [inch]
Symbol  Z Freq. DCR Ir T
TLED1005D100-2R0TF 0~30 100 45 2000
TLED1005D300-1R7TF 30±25% 100 50 1700
TLED1005D600-1R5TF 60±25% 100 75 1500
TLED1005D121-1R2TF 120±25% 100 90 1200
TLED1005D221-R90TF 220±25% 100 160 900
0.5±0.15
[.020±.006]
TLED1608 TYPE
Part Number
Impedance
Z Test Frequency Max. DC Resistance
Max. Rated Current
Thickness
Units  � MHz m� mA mm [inch]
Symbol  Z Freq. DCR Ir T
TLED1608G300-1R8TF 30±25% 100 60 1800
TLED1608G600-1R2TF 60±25% 100 100 1200
TLED1608G101-1R0TF 100±25% 100 150 1000
TLED1608U220-6R0TF 22±25% 100 10 6000
TLED1608U600-4R0TF 60±25% 100 20 4000
TLED
TLED
TLED1608U391-1R2TF 390±25% 100 120 1200
TLED
TLED1608E101-3R0TF 100±25% 100 30 3000
TLED1608E181-2R0TF 180±25% 100 50 2000
TLED
0.8±0.15
[.031±.006]
TLED2012 TYPE
Part Number
Impedance
Z Test Frequency Max. DC Resistance
Max. Rated Current
Thickness
Units  � MHz m� mA mm [inch]
Symbol  Z Freq. DCR Ir T
TLED2012D220-6R0TF 22±25% 100 10 6000
TLED2012U300-6R0TF 30±25% 100 10 6000
TLED2012U600-4R0TF 60±25% 100 20 4000
TLED2012E121-4R0TF 120±25% 100 20 4000
TLED2012E221-3R0TF 220±25% 100 40 3000
TLED2012E331-2R5TF 330±25% 100 50 2500
TLED2012E601-2R0TF 600±25% 100 90 2000
TLED2012E102-1R5TF 1000±25% 100 120 1500
0.85±0.2
[.033±.008]
                                DETAIL ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Rated Current

er
at
ed
 C
ur
re
nt
[A
]
1.7
1.5
1.2
0.8
2.5
85 125
1608E601-1R0TF 600±25% 100 150 1000 TLED
1608U471-1R2TF 470±25% 100 120 1200
1608U331-1R5TF 330±25% 100 70 1500
1608U700-4R0TF 70±25% 100 20 4000
1608E221-2R0TF 220±25% 100 50 2000
4th Floor, C Building, Quansen Industrial Park , Bulong Road, Longhua New District, Shenzhen
Tel：86-755-82908191 Fax：86-755-82908701 Email：kang@topleve.com Website：www.topleve.com
韬
略